Jared Sibrava  | +1 (607) 643-1845  |  jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
1
M2803 Series
AC/DC POWER SUPPLAC/DC POWER SUPPLYY
• Compact size
• High efficiency
• Wide input range

2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
HOW TO ORDER
Part number
Input Output
NotesVoltage
range
Frequency Voltage Current
CF-02EM2803-1 3-phase, 207
to 253 VAC
50/60 Hz 270 VDC 9.5 A
CF-02EM2803-2 3-phase, 207
to 253 VAC
50/60 Hz 270 VDC 9.5 A Parallel operation via
output voltage droop.
Voltage regulation is ±2%
CF-02EM2803-3 3-phase, 207
to 253 VAC
50/60 Hz 270 VDC 9.5 A
CF-02EM2803-4 3-phase, 207
to 253 VAC
50/60 Hz 270 VDC 9.5 A Parallel operation via
output voltage droop.
Voltage regulation is ±2%